
HAND PRINT TURKEYS & THE FIVE-FINGER
PRAYER

GO AND.. .

Trace Your Hand: Place your
hand on a piece of paper,
with your fingers slightly
spread apart. Trace around
your hand with a pencil or
pen.
Color the fingers each a
different color to act as
feathers. Add a beak, wing,
legs and feet, an eye, and a
wattle!
Optional: Cut out your
turkey

Create Your Handprint Turkey
1.

2.

3.

Thumb: The closest finger to you. Start by praying for those who
are closest to you - your family and friends. 
Pointer Finger: The finger used to give directions. Pray for those
who teach, instruct, and heal you. 
Middle Finger: The tallest finger! Pray for our leaders and those
who have authority in our government, our communities, and our
churches. 
Ring Finger: Our weakest finger. Pray for those who are sick, poor,
and in need.  
Pinkie Finger: Our smallest finger. Pray for yourself and your own
needs. 

The Five Finger Prayer
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


